
No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 13 Clint Toulmin 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 63 Kenneth Wilson 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
3rd 441 Leslie Toohey 3rd 3rd 20 20 40

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 50 Kent Worland 1st 1st 1st 1st 25 25 25 25 100
2nd 2 Stephen Young 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 22 22 22 22 88
3rd 41 Adrian Fitzgerald 3rd 5th 3rd 20 16 20 56
4th 187 Jake Mcdonnell 4th 4th 4th 18 18 18 54
5th 22 Peter Scanlon 6th 6th 7th 15 15 14 44
6th 82 Chris Whittle 4th 3rd 18 20 38
7th 61 Al Mckay 5th 6th 16 15 31
8th 62 Des Heaney 6th 7th 15 14 29
9th 150 Cameron Trevitt 3rd 20 20

10th 500 Geoff Irvine 5th 16 16
11th 79 Joshua Dutton 5th 16 16
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Classic Scramble Club Inc.

Club Series - Rd 3, 2025 Harrow Race Results

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 50 Kent Worland 1st 1st 1st 25 25 25 75
2nd 500 Geoff Irvine 3rd 3rd 2nd 20 20 22 62
3rd 96 Bryan Crabtree 6th 5th 7th 15 16 14 45
4th 41 Adrian Fitzgerald 2nd 4th 22 18 40
5th 107 Raymond Iles 5th 6th 16 15 31
6th 47 Mac Lemon 4th 8th 18 13 31
7th 150 Cameron Trevitt 2nd 22 22
8th 136 Alan Riha 3rd 20 20
9th 40 Ray Smith 4th 18 18

10th 59 Simon Woodrow 5th 16 16

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 50 Kent Worland 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 11 Nicholas Callahan 3rd 4th 20 18 38
3rd 230 Scott Parrot 5th 3rd 16 20 36
4th 375 Dale Tuck 7th 5th 14 16 30
5th 187 Jake Mcdonnell 2nd 22 22
6th 150 Cameron Trevitt 2nd 22 22
7th 79 Joshua Dutton 4th 18 18
8th 24 Darryl Giulieri 6th 15 15

Pre 75 263 & Over CSC POINTS

59 Yrs & Under CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc.

Club Series - Rd 3, 2025 Harrow Race Results

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 139 David Coates 2nd 1st 22 25 47
2nd 107 Raymond Iles 1st 2nd 25 22 47
3rd 124 Frank Napoli 3rd 3rd 20 20 40

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 50 Kent Worland 2nd 2nd 2nd 22 22 22 66
2nd 162 Stacey Heaney 4th 3rd 3rd 18 20 20 58
3rd 187 Jake Mcdonnell 5th 4th 4th 16 18 18 52
4th 230 Scott Parrot 3rd 6th 5th 20 15 16 51
5th 41 Adrian Fitzgerald 1st 1st 25 25 50
6th 11 Nicholas Callahan 6th 5th 6th 15 16 15 46
7th 59 Simon Woodrow 7th 7th 14 14 28
8th 8 Richie Middleton 1st 25 25

Pre 75 4 Stroke CSC POINTS

Pre 75 250 CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc.

Club Series - Rd 3, 2025 Harrow Race Results

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 81 Frank Derose 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
2nd 441 Leslie Toohey 1st 4th 25 18 43
3rd 162 Stacey Heaney 5th 1st 16 25 41
4th 500 Geoff Irvine 4th 3rd 18 20 38
5th 88 Phillip Gillin 3rd 6th 20 15 35
6th 375 Dale Tuck 6th 5th 15 16 31

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 2 Stephen Young 2nd 1st 22 25 47
2nd 41 Adrian Fitzgerald 1st 2nd 25 22 47
3rd 139 David Coates 4th 3rd 18 20 38
4th 500 Geoff Irvine 6th 4th 15 18 33
5th 22 Peter Scanlon 7th 5th 14 16 30
6th 82 Chris Whittle 3rd 20 20
7th 107 Raymond Iles 5th 16 16
8th 88 Phillip Gillin 6th 15 15
9th 96 Bryan Crabtree 8th 13 13

Pre 70 AP CSC POINTS

60 Yrs & Over CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc.

Club Series - Rd 3, 2025 Harrow Race Results

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 52 Andre Matheson 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 136 Alan Riha 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
3rd 81 Frank Derose 3rd 4th 20 18 38
4th 230 Scott Parrot 3rd 20 20
5th 93 Mark Lowe 4th 18 18
6th 62 Des Heaney 5th 16 16

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 50 Kent Worland 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 13 Clint Toulmin 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
3rd 63 Kenneth Wilson 3rd 3rd 20 20 40
4th 441 Leslie Toohey 4th 18 18

Pre 75 125 CSC POINTS

Pre 65 AP CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc.

Club Series - Rd 3, 2025 Harrow Race Results

No. Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pts

1st 41 Adrian Fitzgerald 1st 25 25
2nd 50 Kent Worland 2nd 22 22
3rd 139 David Coates 3rd 20 20
4th 150 Cameron Trevitt 4th 18 18
5th 22 Peter Scanlon 5th 16 16

10 Lap Overall CSC POINTS
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